
Puigpunyent

Esporles

Tc G2
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Tc G   Puigpunyent - Esporles
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250 mts
N 39º38'02''
E 2º31'41''

SALIDA "Tc G"  Puigpunyent - Esporles
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470 mts
N 39º40'06''
E 2º33'26''

LLEGADA "Tc G"  Puigpunyent - Esporles
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Distance 42,950
Time 1:00

Average 42,95

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO

0,000

7,845

Ma-1101

0,00

1 0,000 42,950
Ma-1101

2 1,465 6,380 41,485
Ma-1101

3 2,003 4,377 39,482
Ma-1101

4 3,046 1,331 36,436
Ma-1101

0,000

5 1,331 35,105

7,845

1,465

6,514

DISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc G2 Tc H2

Puigpunyent-Esporles - Start

INFORMATION

Puigpunyent-Esporles - Finish

MILLES

0,91

4,05

4,87

3,468 2,15
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Distance 42,950
Time 1:00

Average 42,95

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
DISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc G2 Tc H2

INFORMATION MILLES

Ma-1101

6 0,455 34,650
Ma-1100

7 0,150 34,500
Ma-1100

8 1,120 33,380
Ma-1120

9 2,140 31,240
Ma-1110

10 4,840 26,400

9,570

16,550

8,300

8,450

11,710

10,28

5,95

7,28

5,16

Puigpunyent-Esporles - Stop

5,25
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Distance 42,950
Time 1:00

Average 42,95

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
DISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc G2 Tc H2

INFORMATION MILLES

Ma-1110

11 2,590 23,810
Ma-1110

12 1,120 22,690
Ma-1110

13 0,930 21,760
Ma-1110

14 0,790 20,970
Ma-1110

15 1,350 19,620

19,140

21,980

11,89

12,59

13,1721,190

20,260

13,66

14,5023,330
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Distance 42,950
Time 1:00

Average 42,95

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
DISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc G2 Tc H2

INFORMATION MILLES

Ma-20

16 0,160 19,460
Ma-20

17 0,390 19,070
Ma-20

18 0,760 18,310
Ma-20

19 2,410 15,900
Ma-19

20 1,220 14,680

28,270

14,84

14,60

15,3124,640

23,880

23,490

27,050 16,81

17,57
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Distance 42,950
Time 1:00

Average 42,95

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
DISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc G2 Tc H2

INFORMATION MILLES

Ma-19

21 0,850 13,830
Ma-19

22 5,560 8,270
Exit 15

23 5,930 2,340
Ma-6020

24 0,420 1,920
Ma-6020

25 0,290 1,630

25,68

41,030

41,320

21,55

25,23

25,49

40,610

29,120

34,680

18,09
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Distance 42,950
Time 1:00

Average 42,95

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
DISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc G2 Tc H2

INFORMATION MILLES

Circuit Llucmajor

26 1,430 0,200
Circuit Llucmajor

27 0,100 0,100
Circuit Llucmajor

28 0,100 0,000Circuit Llucmajor 2 -  T.C.

26,56

42,950 26,69

42,750

26,6342,850
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